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MONDAY, JUNE 

990630 
790630 
790630 
990630 
990630 
990630 
990630 
990630 
990630 
790630 

- 990630 
790630 
790630 
790630 
290630 

28, 1999, CONTINUED 

SABER ACCEPTANCE CO INC 
DHS, OK IV-D FGN 
US DEPART OF EDUCATION 
PAYCO GAC, INC 
CSED, FGN: 000289376001 
ACCOUNT CONTROL TECHNOLOG 
MARTIN, STACI A | 
DHS, CHILD SUPPORT 
DHS, CSE NO:000259502001 
FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE 
PERRY CSEA 
CHAMBERS, STEPHANIE DIAN 
HAMMOND, MALCOM P 
ECK, LONNIE D. TRUSTEE 
MANNING, RICHARD M 

1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
901726 
903139 
903140 
912006 
912424 
912425 
912435 
912437 
913835 
914216 
914216 
914216 
914216 
914649 
914840 
914979 
915101 
915366 
915377 
915631 
915710 
915723 
915729 
FiS751 
915898 
915899 
915991 
915991 
916021 
916226 
916227 
916249 
916249 
916249 
916256 
916304 
F16471 
914472 
916472 
916495 
916495 
916498 
916498 
916498 
716498 
916558 
916696 
917121 
FL 7246 
917246 
917246 
917248 
917388 
917388 
917388 
917434 
917434 
917434 
917434 
917463 
917472 
917516 
917699 
917850 
917851 
917875 
917939 
918290 

AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR 
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
FAMILY & CHILDREN'S 
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
IOS CAPITAL | : 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS 
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
BEST WESTERN 
AIRGAS INC 
FIZZ-O INC 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF 
PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
HOW TO READ. YOUR BABY 
COMMUNITY SERVICE. COUNCIL 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
DIXON SHANE INC 
COMMUNITY ACTION RESQURCE 
NORTH TULSA HERITAGE 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
INDIAN HEALTH CARE 
CORAL SWIMMING. POOL 
DIVERSIFIED DENTAL SERVIC 
MCINTOSH SERVICE&: INC 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC 
WAL MART #576 | 
NATIGNAL HEALTH SUPPLY 
BWSI WELDING: SUPPLIES INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES: &. 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
BEST WESTERN... 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
SMARTPRACTICE: 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
QU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
UNITED PARCEL GERVICE 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL 
BAKER III, JOHN C 
ELDGRADO, LOQUANN 

GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 
GARNISHMENTS 
CHILD SUPPORT 
CHILD SUPPORT 

MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES: 
SERVICES 
SUBS /MEMBER 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE. 
SERVICE ; 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERV LCES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
EQU&PMENT 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAVEL: 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS: 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

50.00 
276.76 
92.86 
126.93 
50.00 
159.25 
742.72 
478.85 
200.00 
231.99 
285.05 
328.16 
426.72 
330.00 
200.00 

57.00 
3,557.96 
4,345.49 

503.10 
364.49 

1,409.28 
1,400.91 
4,961.66 
484.00 

1,436.00 
274.40 
343.50 
312.90 

1,026.07 
55.96 

3,645.31 
971.30 

5.00 
27.80 

2,284.93 
120.00 

6,790.83 
56.00 

4,586.61 
900.00 

9,991.27 
100.00 
150.00 
558.04 

1,621.58 
1,136.47 

20.00 
20.00 
20.00 

3,242.49 
280.42 

1,627.00 
257.00 
213.00 

1,000.00 
1,200.00 

302.84 
151.42 
151.42 
151.42 
114.40 
87.00 
21.20 

876.96 
29.09 
25.49 
971.30 
23.05 
13.42 
41.03 
499.50 
38.50 
38.50 
38.50 
82.40 
92.56 
600.00 
471.54 
81.42 
43.25 
75.00 

114.70 
111.76 


