## MONDAY, JUNE 28, 1999, CONTINUED

990630	SABER ACCEPTANCE CO INC	GARNISHMENTS	50.00
770630		CHILD SUPPORT	276.76
	US DEPART OF EDUCATION	GARNISHMENTS	92.86
990630 990630		GARNISHMENTS	126.93
990630	CSED, FGN: 000289376001	CHILD SUPPORT	50.00
990630	ACCOUNT CONTROL TECHNOLOG	GARNISHMENTS	159.25
990630	MARTIN, STACI A	CHILD SUPPORT	742.72
990630	DHS, CHILD SUPPORT	CHILD SUPPORT	478.85
990630	DHS, CSE ND:000259502001	CHILD SUPPORT	200.00
990630	FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE	GARNISHMENTS	231.99
990630	PERRY CSEA	CHILD SUPPORT	285.05
990630	CHAMBERS, STEPHANIE DIAN	CHILD SUPPORT	328.16
990630	HAMMOND, MALCOM P	GARNISHMENTS	426.72
990630	ECK, LONNIE D. TRUSTEE	CHILD SUPPORT	330.00
990630	MANNING, RICHARD M	CHILD SUPPORT	200.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		200.00
1998 -	1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
901726	AMERICAN OVERHEAD DOOR	MAINT.	57.00
903139	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	3,557.96
903140	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	4,345.49
912006	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SUPPLIES	503.10
912424	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	364.49
912425	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	1,409.28
912435	FAMILY & CHILDREN'S	SERVICES	1,400.91
912437	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	4,961.66
913835	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	484.00
914216	TIGER DIRECT	EQUIPMENT	1,436.00
914216	TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	274.60
914216	TIGER DIRECT	EQUIPMENT	363.50
914216	TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	312.90
914649	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	1,026.07
914840	MAJORS SCIENTIFIC BOOKS	SUBS/MEMBER	55.96
914979	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	3,645.31
915101	BEST WESTERN	TRAVEL	971.30
915366	AIRGAS INC	SUPPLIES	5.00
915377	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	27.80
915631	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	2,284.93
915710	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	SERVICES	120.00
915723	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	6,790.83
915729	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	56.00
915751	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,586.61
915898	HOW TO READ YOUR BABY	SERVICES	900.00
915899	COMMUNITY SERVICE COUNCIL	SERVICES	9,991.27
915991	MITCO INC	SERVICE.	100.00
915991	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
916021	DIXON SHANE INC	SUPPLIES	558.04
916226	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	1,621.58
916227	NORTH TULSA HERITAGE	SERVICES	1,136.47
916249	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
916249	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
916249	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	20.00
916256	INDIAN HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	3,242.69
916304		SUPPLIES	280.42
916471	DIVERSIFIED DENTAL SERVIC	EQUIPMENT	1,627.00
916472	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	MAINT.	257.00
916472	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	MAINT.	213.00
916495		SERVICES	1,000.00
916495	UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	1,200.00
916498	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	302.84
916498	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	151.42
916498	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	151.42
916498	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEM INC	SERVICES	151.42
916558	WAL MART #576	SUPPLIES	114.40
916696	NATIONAL HEALTH SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	87.00
917121	BWSI WELDING SUPPLIES INC	SUPPLIES	21.20
917246	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	876.96
917246	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	29.09 25.49
917246			971.30
917248 917388	BEST WESTERN: FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	TRAVEL: SUPPLIES	23.05
917388	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	13.42
917388	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SUPPLIES	41.03
917434		SERVICES	499.50
917434	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	38.50
917434	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	38.50
917434	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	38.50
917463		SUPPLIES	82.40
917472	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	92.56
917516	OU HEALTH SCIENCES CENTER	RENTALS	400.00
917699	BERGEN BRUNSWIG MEDICAL	SUPPLIES	471.54
917850		SERVICES	81.42
917851	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	43.25
917875		SUPPLIES	75.00
917939	BAKER III, JOHN C	MILEAGE	114.70
918290	•	MILEAGE	111.76
	, <del>-</del>		